
GYAN DARSHAN 

 

Live Teleconference sessions scheduled for April 2026.     

   

Date Time Slot School Topic Expert 

1-4-2026 

Wednesday 

 

3.00-4.00 School of 

Education 

(SOE) 

Programme: Master 

of Arts in Adult 

Education (MAAE),  

Course Code:  MAE-

006, Topic- Methods 

and Techniques of 

Developing Life 

Skills 

 

Dr. Elizabeth Kuruvilla 

Ms. Vaishali Anand  

Ms. Aditi. A 

 

2-4-2026 

Thursday 

 

 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

School of 

Social Works 

(SOSW) 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Engineering 

and 

Technology 

(SOET) 

 

Programme: 

BSWGOL, Course 

code: BSW-124, 

Topic: Process 

involved in 

Counseling 

 

Programmes:  

MSCIDS/PGDINDS

/PGCINDS, Course 

Code: MIS 021, 

Topic: MIS 021 

Project Course 

Counselling 

 

Dr. Kannappa Setty 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. M. K. Bhardwaj 

 

 

3-4-2026 

Friday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

4-4-2026 

Saturday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

5-4-2026 

Sunday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

6-4-2026 

Monday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

7-4-2026 

Tuesday 

11.00 am -

1.00 pm  

IGNOU 39th IGNOU 

Convocation  

Chief Guest  

Shri C. P. Radhakrishnan 

Honorable Vice President of 

India  

 

8-4-2026 

Wednesday 

 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Law (SOL) 

 

 

School of 

Inter-

Disciplinary 

and Trans-

Disciplinary 

Studies 

Programme: PGDCJ, 

Course 2., Topic: 

BNS: Overview 

 

Programme: FYUP, 

Course Code: 

Disability, Society 

and Culture (BMDG 

171), Topic: 
Disability through the 

Prof. (Dr). Mansi Sharma 

 

 

 

Prof Rekha Sharma Sen  

Prof. Shubhangi Vaidya 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.30-5.00 

(SOITS) 

 

 

School of 

Inter-

Disciplinary 

and Trans-

Disciplinary 

Studies 

(SOITS) 

 

 

Research 

Unit 

 

 

Life -course: 

Adulthood  

 

Programmes: 

PGDENOH, 

MAENOH, and 

PGDEML, Course 

Code: MEV-003, 

Topic: Green 

Businesses and 

Green Consumerism 

 

शोधसंवाद (Shod 

Samvaad) Series, 

Session-6 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Sushmitha Baskar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Satish R Gaikwad 

 

 

9-4-2026 

Thursday 

 

 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.30-5.00 

School of 

Journalism 

and New 

Media 

Studies 

(SOJNMS) 

 

School of 

Vocational 

Education 

and Training 

(SOVET) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Sciences 

(SOS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Social 

Sciences 

Media Literacy 

Lecture Series - 

Episode 25, 

Phantomization of 

Media Content 

 

 

Programmes: Master 

of Science 

(Information 

Security) (MSCIS)/ 

Post Graduate 

Diploma in 

Information Security 

(PGDIS), Topic: 

Induction 

Programme of 

Master of 

Science/P.G. 

Diploma 

(Information 

Security) 

Programme 

 

Programme: M.Sc. 

Biochemistry 

(MSCBCH), Course 

Code: MBCP-001 

M.Sc. Biochemistry  

Project, Topic: How 

to Write a Research 

Proposal 

for MSCBCH 

 

Programme: 

PGDDRRM, Course 

Code: MPA 032, 

Prof. Arul Selvan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Urshla Kant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Arvind K. Shakya 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. A. Senthamizh Kanal 

 

 



(SOSS) 

 

 

 

 

Topic: Concept and 

Nature of 

Sustainable 

Development 

 

 

 

10-4-2026 

Friday 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.30-5.00 

 

School of 

Agriculture 

(SOA) 

 

School of 

Extension 

and 

Development 

Studies 

(SOEDS) 

 

School of 

Health 

Sciences 

(SOHS) 

 

BPVC-106: 

Processing of 

Agricultural Produce 

 

Programme: DPVE, 

Course Code:  BEDS 

005: Life Skills 

Education, Topic: 

Personality 

Development 

 

Programme: CFAID, 

Course Code Unit-1 

of BNS-140 Block-

1, Topic: Orientation 

to the CFAID 

Programme 

Followed by First 

Aid 
 

Prof. P. Vijayakumar 

Dr. Mukesh Kumar 

Dr. Dinkar B. Kamble 

 

Prof. Grace Don Nemching 

Prof. Nisha Varghese 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Laxmi 

 

 

11-4-2026 

Saturday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

12-4-2026 

Sunday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 
No Live Programme 

13-4-2026 

Monday 

 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

 

Student 

Service 

Centre (SSC) 

 

School of 

Sciences 

(SOS) 

 

 

 

 

 

Aapka Vishwas- 

Hamara Prayaas, 

Episode: 73 

 

Session Relevance-

 B.R. Ambedkar's 

135th Birth 

Anniversary (14th 

April, 2026), 

Topic: Building 

Viksit Bharat 

through Ambedkar’s 

Vision 

Dr. Bharat Bhushan 

Dr. Bhavana Gulati 

 

 

Prof. Siya Ram 

Dr. Arvind K. Shakya  

Dr. Suvankar Biswas 
 

 

 

14-4-2026 

Tuesday 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

Regional 

Services 

Division 

(RSD) 

 

Student Support 

Services 

 

Dr. MA Laskar 

Dr. Moni Sahay 

15-4-2026 

Wednesday 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

School of 

Law (SOL) 

 

Programme: DIPP, 

Course Code:  

BLE101, Topic: 

 Prof (Dr.) Anand Gupta 

 

 



 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

School of 

Humanities 

(SOH) 

 

Alternative Dispute 

Resolution 

 

MEG 15, 

Comparative 

literature MEG 15, 

Topic: Comparative 

Indian literature  

 

 

 

 

Dr. Anamika Shukla  

 

 

16-4-2026 

Thursday 

 

 

 

3.00-3.30 School of 

Health 

Sciences 

(SOHS) 

 

Programme: CFAID, 

Course Code: Unit-3 

of BNS-140 Block-

1, Topic: Safe 

Practices in First Aid 

 

Dr. Laxmi 

 

17-4-2026 

Friday 

 

3.00-3.30 School of 

Humanities 

(SOH) 

Programme: PG 

Diploma in Bhartiya 

Darshan (PGDBD) 

(भारतीय दर्शन में 

स्नातकोत्तरडिप्लोमा), 

Course Code: न्याय, 

वैरे्डिक एवं चावाशक 

दर्शन: स्वरूप एवं 

पररचय (MSK-032), 

Topic: चावाशक दर्शन 

का स्वरूप एवं 

अवधारणा 

 

Dr. Asheesh Kumar 

 

18-4-2026 

Saturday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 
No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

19-4-2026 

Sunday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

20-4-2026 

Monday 

 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

School of 

Social 

Sciences 

(SOSS) 

 

Manosampada- 

Series on Mental 

Health and Well-

Being, Episode-13, 

Topic: Topic: 

Happiness and 

Mental Health  

 

Prof.  Swati Patra 

Dr. Ashwini Kumar 

 

 

21-4-2026 

Tuesday 

 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

Regional 

Services 

Division 

(RSD) 

 

Student Support 

Services 

 

Dr. Siran Mukerji  

Dr. Ranjita Panda 

22-4-2026 

Wednesday 

 

3.00-3.30 Research 

Unit 

 

शोधसंवाद (Shod 

Samvaad) Series, 

Session-7 

 

Dr. Satish R Gaikwad 

 

23-4-2026 3.00-3.30 School of Media Literacy Prof. Arul Selvan 



Thursday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Journalism 

and New 

Media 

Studies 

(SOJNMS) 

 

School of 

Health 

Sciences 

(SOHS) 

Lecture Series - 

Episode 26 

Influencer Culture 

and Content Creators 

 

 

Programme: CFAID, 

Course Code: Unit-4 

of BNS-140 Block-

2, Topic: 

Communication 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Laxmi 

 

 

24-4-2026 

Friday 

 

3.00-3.30 School of 

Engineering 

and 

Technology 

(SOET) 

 

Programme:  

MBALS, Course 

Code: MMPL-004, 

Topic: Unit 1 

Introduction to 

Supply Chain 

Technology 

 

Prof. N. Venkateshwarlu 

 

25-4-2026 

Saturday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

26-4-2026 

Sunday 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live 

Programme 

No Live Programme 

27-4-2026 

Monday 

 

 

3.00-3.30 School of 

Social 

Sciences 

(SOSS) 

 

Programmes:  

PGDDRRM& 

MAHI, Course 

Codes: MPA 032& 

MHI-108, Topic: 

Climate Change -2  

 

Prof. Alka Dhameja 

Dr. Mayank Kumar 

 

28-4-2026 

Tuesday 

 

 

3.00-4.00 

 

 

 

 

4.00-5.00 

 

 

 

Regional 

Services 

Division 

(RSD) 

 

School of 

Sciences 

(SOS) 

 

Student Support 

Services 

 

 

 

Programme: B.Sc. 

(Mathematics) 

(BSCFMT), 

Topic: Induction 

Programme for B.Sc. 

(Mathematics) 

 

Dr. Ashok Sharma 

Dr. Jitendra Singh 

 

 

 

Prof. Deepika,  

Prof. S. Venkataram 

Dr. Pawan Kumar  

Dr. Suvankar Biswas 

 

29-4-2026 

Wednesday 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Continuing 

Education 

(SOCE)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Programme: 

Certificate in Food 

and Nutrition 

(CFN), Course 

Code: CFN-1, unit-

11, Topic: Selection, 

Preparation and  

Nutritive Value of 

Cereals 

 

Dr. Shalini Kushwaha  

Dr. Namrata Singh 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

 

School of 

Inter-

Disciplinary 

and Trans-

Disciplinary 

Studies 

(SOITS) 

 

School of 

Social 

Sciences 

(SOSS) 

 

 

Programme: 

PGDWAM, Course 

Code: MEV 051, 

Topic: Evolution of 

Waste Generation 

and Management 

 

 

Programme: MA in 

Public 

Administration 

(MPA), Course 

Code: MPA 011, 

State Society and 

Public 

Administration, Unit 

15, Topic: Changing 

Nature of the Indian 

State 

 

Dr. Deeksha Dave 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Pankaj Deep 

 

 

 

30-4-2026 

Thursday 

 

 

 

3.00-3.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.30-4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.00-4.30 

School of 

Sciences 

(SOS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Sciences 

(SOS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School of 

Health 

Sciences 

(SOHS) 

 

 

Programme Title: 

PhD (Geology) 

(PHDGY), Course 

Code: RGY001: 

Research 

Methodology, 

Topic: Geological 

Research 

 

Programme: PG 

Certificate in Geo-

informatics, PG 

Diploma in Geo-

informatics, MSc. in 

Geoinformatics 

(PGCGI, PGDGI, 

MSCGI), Course 

Code: MGY-101 

Overview of Geo-

informatics, 

Topic: Multidisciplin

ary nature of Geo-

informatics 

 

Programme: CFAID, 

Course Code: Unit-1 

of BNS-140 Block-

2, Topic: 

Recognizing an 

emergencies  

 

Prof. Meenal Mishra  

Dr. Kakoli Gogoi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Benidhar Deshmukh  

Dr. Kakoli Gogoi  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Laxmi 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


